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Elevator tripod 173 cm

Ideal elevator tripod for line lasers and lightweight rotating lasers for interior work.

The height-adjustable elevator tripod with quick clamp and spreader stop offers a secure stand. Compact and easy to
transport, it is ideal for sensitive floors and lightweight line or rotating lasers.

Due to the minimum working height of 61 cm, the elevator tripod is well suited for meter cracks. The maximum height of 173
cm allows laser lines to be projected onto the wall as a reference height for many tiling or painting jobs.

Cross braces for stabilization With crank stroke. With quick clamp

Features

With quick clamp

Passage for an optical plumb beam

With spread stop

Cross braces for stabilization

With crank stroke.

Can also be used on sensitive floors, such as parquet or tiles, thanks to the rubberised combination feet
With integrated spirit level for optimum alignment

Transporttasche im Lieferumfang
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Specifications

Minimum height
Maximum height
Transport length
Thread

Weight

Warranty / Months
EAN

61 cm

173 cm

65 cm

5/8"

1,2 kg

24
4012589010833

Scope of Delivery

= bag
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